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You may apply for the following positions through CareerNet.

Employer Name

Job Title

Job Position Type

Job Expiration

Course Hero, Inc.

Ipreo

Red Ventures

Red Ventures

Cision

Hampton Roads
Association for
Commercial Real Estate
ECU Small Business and
Technology Development
Center (SBTDC)
Grassroots Campaigns

Foresters Financial
Services, Inc

WingSwept, LLC

Old Dominion Freight Line
Old Dominion Freight Line
SRS Distribution Inc.
Americold Logistics

Aflac

IAT Insurance Group
RoverTown

NetApp

TechniPower

John C. Sanders and
Company, LLC
Galileo Learning

The Select Group

Allegiance Merchant
Services

HME CONSULTING, INC.
AroundCampus Group,
LLC

Business Development Intern - PAID
Global Markets Intelligence

Inside Sales Representative
Insurance Sales Representative
Business Development Associate
HRACRE Summer Internship Program

2016 Summer Internship

2016 Campaign Staff Assistant Director
Financial Representative

Web Developer Intern

Management Trainee

Sales Trainee

Management Trainee

Grocery Store Attendants

Summer Internship

Claim Trainee

Sales & Marketing Intern

Inside Sales Development Representative
Account Executive/Inside Sales Representative

Assistant Supervisor

Summer Camp Program Director

RECRUITER/ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT
TRAINEE
Entry Level Account Executive

ACCOUNTING CLERK
Design Assistant

Internship, Part-time
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level
Internship

Internship

Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level

Internship
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level
Full-time Entry Level
Part-time
Internship
Full-time Entry Level
Internship
Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level,
Full-time Experienced
Full-time Entry Level,
Full-time Experienced

Full-time Entry Level

Full-time Entry Level,
Full-time Experienced
Part-time

Internship

Date
4/3/2016
4/13/2016
4/13/2016
4/13/2016
4/10/2016
3/31/2016

4/21/2016

6/30/2016
3/25/2016

4/14/2016
4/14/2016
4/14/2016
5/31/2016
4/15/2016
4/15/2016
4/15/2016
4/15/2016
4/16/2016
3/17/2016

4/16/2016

4/28/2016
4/17/2016

4/29/2016

4/18/2016
4/29/2016
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